2022 River Birch Association Event
2 X 2 Opening Day Scramble Results

March 19th, 2022

Championship Flight

1% Gross- Greg Farden & Rich Miller 66
Dee Hazen & Rob Palanuk 67
1°t Net- Tyler Chabolla & Monty Hyde 65
Jeff Kleveland & Rick Fouts 69
2" Gross- Tom Tracy & Stacy Camara 64
Sue Tracy & Jason Carter 72
2" Net- Troy Lane & Tyson Lane 67
Jackson Lane & Al Rose 69

First Flight
1% Gross- Lary Matthews & Greg Mayhugh 73
Kevin Coller & Joe Tarantino 78

1%t Net- Andru Maldonado & Rick Lytle 68
Dave Bergdolt & Randy Bostock 72

2" Gross- Jack Methner & Gary Dougherty 70
Brady Barbour & Mike Witty 83

2"d Net- Chase Cusack & Vince Kirse 71
Ken Tanner & Marielle Tanner 70

Score

133

134

136

136

151

140

153

141

Payout

$350/Team

$350/Team

$200/Team

$200/Team

$350/Team

$350/Team

$200/Team

$200/Team



Ladies Flight
1% Gross- Patty Blaine & Diane Fortin 83

Mary Lewerenz & Diana Zigars 81

Closest to the Pin:
Champ: Vince Kirse
First: Jack Methner
Ladies: Sue Tracy

Longest Drive:
Men: Jason Carter
Ladies: Elle McCord

164

$300/Team

$20 ea.

$20 ea.



