2022 River Birch Association Event 2 x 2 Opening Day Scramble Results March 19th, 2022

		<u>Score</u>	<u>Payout</u>
Championship Flight			
1st Gross- Greg Farden & Rich Miller	66	<mark>133</mark>	\$ <mark>350/Team</mark>
Dee Hazen & Rob Palanuk	67		
1 st Net- Tyler Chabolla & Monty Hyde	65	<mark>134</mark>	\$350/Team
Jeff Kleveland & Rick Fouts	69		
2 nd Gross- Tom Tracy & Stacy Camara	64	<mark>136</mark>	<mark>\$200/Team</mark>
Sue Tracy & Jason Carter	72		
2 nd Net- Troy Lane & Tyson Lane	67	<mark>136</mark>	<mark>\$200/Team</mark>
Jackson Lane & Al Rose	69		
First Flight			
1 st Gross- Lary Matthews & Greg Mayhugh	73	<mark>151</mark>	<mark>\$350/Team</mark>
Kevin Coller & Joe Tarantino	78		
1 st Net- Andru Maldonado & Rick Lytle	68	<mark>140</mark>	\$350/Team
Dave Bergdolt & Randy Bostock	72		
2 nd Gross- Jack Methner & Gary Dougherty	70	153	\$200/Team
Brady Barbour & Mike Witty	83		
2 nd Net- Chase Cusack & Vince Kirse	71	<mark>141</mark>	\$200/Team
Ken Tanner & Marielle Tanner	70		

Ladies Flight

1st Gross- Patty Blaine & Diane Fortin 83 164 \$300/Team

Mary Lewerenz & Diana Zigars 81

Closest to the Pin: \$20 ea.

Champ: Vince Kirse
First: Jack Methner
Ladies: Sue Tracy

Longest Drive: \$20 ea.

Men: Jason Carter Ladies: Elle McCord